
Team Info: Lowest Handicap Index of any Player on Team / Combined Index

Golfer Info: Index

Nate Lassila (10.210.2) kyle Thul (0.00.0)

Lawrence Haux (8.08.0) Joe Gadtke (9.09.0)

Chad Coleman (0.30.3) Dan Lexcen (17.517.5)

Chad Coleman (0.30.3) Reed Engel (17.517.5)

Chad Coleman (0.30.3) Tony Cole (30.030.0)

Adam Kinkel (9.49.4) Casey Sorensen (2.52.5)

Mac Tobin (2.92.9) Michael Andreiko (2.92.9)

Cole Buffington (4.44.4) Luke Gerding (11.011.0)

Cole Buffington (4.44.4) Chris Foley (28.528.5)

Cole Buffington (4.44.4) Zach Rensch (33.833.8)

Scott Thayer (4.74.7) Adam Kinkel (9.49.4)

Dave Tell (11.811.8) Brock Buckellew (5.05.0)

Nick Semeja (16.516.5) Jeremy Bethke (5.05.0)

Paul Wright (9.89.8) TJ Tosel (5.35.3)

Brien DuRoche (6.66.6) Brad Marlowe (9.59.5)

Ross Blaskey (13.613.6) Mike Hommerding (7.27.2)

Josh Anderson (14.414.4) Darren Edminster (7.57.5)

Jeff Nelson (10.310.3) Joe Gadtke (9.09.0)

Alexander Litzenberg (16.016.0) Steven Maroney (8.28.2)

Steve Puffer (12.512.5) Paul Murphy (8.38.3)

Cameron Wold (23.023.0) Jake Krebs (8.68.6)

Reed Armstrong (9.59.5) Erik McKillip (8.78.7)

Flight: Flight 1 [0.0 → 11.1]

Team Name Golfers

Nate Lassila + kyle Thul (0.00.0 / 10.210.2)

Joe Gadtke + Lawrence Haux ()

Chad Coleman + Dan Lexcen (0.30.3 / 17.817.8)

Chad Coleman + Reed Engel (0.30.3 / 17.817.8)

Chad Coleman + Tony Cole (0.30.3 / 30.330.3)

Adam Kinkel + Casey Sorensen (2.52.5 / 11.911.9)

Mac Tobin + Michael Andreiko (2.92.9 / 5.85.8)

Cole Buffington + Luke Gerding (4.44.4 / 15.415.4)

Chris Foley + Cole Buffington (4.44.4 / 32.932.9)

Cole Buffington + Zach Rensch (4.44.4 / 38.238.2)

Adam Kinkel + Scott Thayer (4.74.7 / 14.114.1)

Brock Buckellew + Dave Tell (5.05.0 / 16.816.8)

Jeremy Bethke + Nick Semeja (5.05.0 / 21.521.5)

Paul Wright + TJ Tosel (5.35.3 / 15.115.1)

Brad Marlowe + Brien DuRoche (6.66.6 / 16.116.1)

Mike Hommerding + Ross Blaskey (7.27.2 / 20.820.8)

Darren Edminster + Josh Anderson (7.57.5 / 21.921.9)

Jeff Nelson + Joe Gadtke (8.08.0 / 18.318.3)

Alexander Litzenberg + Steven Maroney (8.28.2 / 24.224.2)

Paul Murphy + Steve Puffer (8.38.3 / 20.820.8)

Cameron Wold + Jake Krebs (8.68.6 / 31.631.6)

Erik McKillip + Reed Armstrong (8.78.7 / 18.218.2)
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Josh Fraser (14.214.2) John Toop (8.98.9)

John Toop (8.98.9) DeMann Seals (19.719.7)

Joe Gadtke (9.09.0) Josh Schwietering (13.213.2)

Mike McNichols (16.316.3) Zach Schneider (9.39.3)

Adam Kinkel (9.49.4) Andy Lerberg (15.315.3)

Josh Anderson (14.414.4) Andrew Hendel (9.99.9)

Jerry Parrott (10.810.8) mark wagner (27.027.0)

Ross Blaskey (13.613.6) Cody Luebeck (11.111.1)

John Toop + Josh Fraser (8.98.9 / 23.123.1)

DeMann Seals + John Toop (8.98.9 / 28.628.6)

Joe Gadtke + Josh Schwietering (9.09.0 / 22.222.2)

Mike McNichols + Zach Schneider (9.39.3 / 25.625.6)

Adam Kinkel + Andy Lerberg (9.49.4 / 24.724.7)

Andrew Hendel + Josh Anderson (9.99.9 / 24.324.3)

Jerry Parrott + mark wagner (10.810.8 / 37.837.8)

Cody Luebeck + Ross Blaskey (11.111.1 / 24.724.7)
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Nick Semeja (16.516.5) Clarke Story (11.511.5)

Josh Fraser (14.214.2) Bryan Bass (11.911.9)

Mike McNichols (16.316.3) David Spiess (11.911.9)

Bryan Bass (11.911.9) DeMann Seals (19.719.7)

Benjamin Verbick (12.312.3) Luke Riesgraf (13.113.1)

Ross Blaskey (13.613.6) Terry Mitchem (12.512.5)

Steve Puffer (12.512.5) Mike Hanson (14.714.7)

Steve Puffer (12.512.5) Guy Garritson (18.418.4)

Dennis Johnson (17.317.3) JAMES GRAUSAM (12.812.8)

Terry Eiynck (28.728.7) Dan Labissoniere (12.912.9)

Akshith Mandepally (13.213.2) Jordon Lewis (N/AN/A)

Akshith Mandepally (13.213.2) Max Buell (N/AN/A)

Akshith Mandepally (13.213.2) Peter Orson (N/AN/A)

Zack Kessler (13.213.2) Eric Pipes (13.313.3)

Chris Diemer (13.413.4) Rod Breffle (13.513.5)

Chris Diemer (13.413.4) Marc McCarter (15.615.6)

Chris Diemer (13.413.4) Steve Thoemke (18.118.1)

Josh Anderson (14.414.4) Bill Thayer (20.020.0)

Tom Plumb (14.614.6) Bill Parrott (22.022.0)

Bob Nichols (15.215.2) samuel nichols (14.814.8)

Gary Anderson (14.814.8) Karl Anderson (18.418.4)

Alex Styrbicki (15.215.2) Madison Styrbicki (24.724.7)

Terry Mruz (16.016.0) Bob Kocon (15.615.6)

Mike McNichols (16.316.3) David Kurien (20.220.2)

Flight: Flight 2 [11.5 → 24.8]

Team Name Golfers

Clarke Story + Nick Semeja (11.511.5 / 28.028.0)

Bryan Bass + Josh Fraser (11.911.9 / 26.126.1)

David Spiess + Mike McNichols (11.911.9 / 28.228.2)

Bryan Bass + DeMann Seals (11.911.9 / 31.631.6)

Benjamin Verbick + Luke Riesgraf (12.312.3 / 25.425.4)

Ross Blaskey + Terry Mitchem (12.512.5 / 26.126.1)

Mike Hanson + Steve Puffer (12.512.5 / 27.227.2)

Guy Garritson + Steve Puffer (12.512.5 / 30.930.9)

Dennis Johnson + JAMES GRAUSAM (12.812.8 / 30.130.1)

Dan Labissoniere + Terry Eiynck (12.912.9 / 41.641.6)

Akshith Mandepally + Jordon Lewis (13.213.2 / 13.213.2)

Akshith Mandepally + Max Buell (13.213.2 / 13.213.2)

Akshith Mandepally + Peter Orson (13.213.2 / 13.213.2)

Eric Pipes + Zack Kessler (13.213.2 / 26.526.5)

Chris Diemer + Rod Breffle (13.413.4 / 26.926.9)

Chris Diemer + Marc McCarter (13.413.4 / 29.029.0)

Chris Diemer + Steve Thoemke (13.413.4 / 31.531.5)

Bill Thayer + Josh Anderson (14.414.4 / 34.434.4)

Bill Parrott + Tom Plumb (14.614.6 / 36.636.6)

Bob Nichols + samuel nichols (14.814.8 / 30.030.0)

Gary Anderson + Karl Anderson (14.814.8 / 33.233.2)

Alex Styrbicki + Madison Styrbicki (15.215.2 / 39.939.9)

Bob Kocon + Terry Mruz (15.615.6 / 31.631.6)

David Kurien + Mike McNichols (16.316.3 / 36.536.5)
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David Marquis (20.120.1) Tom Ward (16.516.5)

Nick Semeja (16.516.5) Robert Wrobleski (23.823.8)

Josh Puffer (33.833.8) Dane Kruchowski (16.516.5)

Paul Terry (19.319.3) Dave Socha (18.318.3)

Terry Eiynck (28.728.7) Dave Brandt (18.418.4)

Terry Eiynck (28.728.7) Dan Weber (19.319.3)

Adam Jakes (37.837.8) Michael Woods (24.824.8)

David Marquis + Tom Ward (16.516.5 / 36.636.6)

Nick Semeja + Robert Wrobleski (16.516.5 / 40.340.3)

Dane Kruchowski + Josh Puffer (16.516.5 / 50.350.3)

Dave Socha + Paul Terry (18.318.3 / 37.637.6)

Dave Brandt + Terry Eiynck (18.418.4 / 47.147.1)

Dan Weber + Terry Eiynck (19.319.3 / 48.048.0)

Adam Jakes + Michael Woods (24.824.8 / 62.662.6)
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